
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Friday 

March 1,  1963 
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

8:15a 
8:45a 

10:10a 
10:15a 
10:20a 
11:50a 
12:00n 
12:05p 

1:30p 

2:00p 
2:20p 
4:55p 
4:55p 

5:00p 
5:15p 
5:30p 
5:40p 
6:05p 
6:30p 
6:55p 
7:00p 
7:15p 
8:10p 
8:30p 
9:15p 

10:00p 
10:25p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 

t 

t 
t 
f 
f 
t 
t 
t 

LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Departed 4040. 
Arr Union  Station  -  to  Track  #8  -  private  railroad  car  of  August  Busch,  Jr.  (car 
named ADOLPHUS)  -  Breakfast  w/  Mr. Busch. 
Depart Union  Station. 
P-38 office. 
Arr White  House  -  Cabinet  Meeting. 
Depart W.  House. 
Arr P-38 
Opened the  Senate. 
Hosted luncheon  in  P-38.  Guests:  Senators  Symington,  Brewster,  Long  (Mo.), 
Anderson, Tower,  Byrd,  Congressmen  Thornberry,  Karsten,  Mahon,  Price, 
Col. Busch  and  four  others  (15  in  all)  joined  by  Sen.  Yarborough  for  coffee 

Expenditure 
Code 

$54.65 
Visit with  Prince  Peter  of  Greece,  brother  of  King  Paul,  accompanied  by  Sen.  Thurmond. 
Presiding over  Senate  for  approx.  two  and  1/2  hours. 
Return P-38. 
Shook hands  with  ROA  in  P-38  reception  room  (Lt.  Comdr  Befford  Edwards  (Waco);  Major  Earl 

E. Busby  (Austin);  Lt.  Col.  Chas.  Manning  (Corpus);  Comdr  Luther  Harrison  (Dallas 
Maj. William  Rutland  (San  Antonio). 

George Reedy. 
Visited by  Jack  Bell  in  P-38. 
Visited by  Bill  Kerr,  Breene  Kerr,  Sen.  Monroney,  Jim  Webb,  Don  McBride. 
Mr. Halaby  -  re:  supersonic  transport. 
George Reedy  visited. 
Jack Bell 
Col. Burris 
Col. Burris 
Secretary Wirtz 
Lee Gregg 
Cong. Dawson 
Leonard Marks 
Depart P-38  w/  Marie Fehmer  to  4040. 
Arr 4040  -  To  bed. 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 


