Friday Day_ March 1, 1963 Date

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

4040 - $52 nd\ St.,\ N.W.,\ Washington,\ DC$

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Oue
1.	8:15a			Departed 4040.	
2.	8:45a	İ		Arr Union Station - to Track #8 - private railroad car of August Busch, Jr. (car	
				named ADOLPHUS) - Breakfast w/Mr. Busch.	
3.	10:10a			Depart Union Station.	
4.	10:15a	t		P-38 office.	
5.	10:20a	l		Arr White House - Cabinet Meeting.	
6.	11:50a			Depart W. House.	
7.	12:00n	ł		Arr P-38]
8.	12:05p	ł		Opened the Senate.	
9.	1:30p			Hosted luncheon in P-38. Guests: Senators Symington, Brewster, Long (Mo.),	
				Anderson, Tower, Byrd, Congressmen Thornberry, Karsten, Mahon, Price,	
				Col. Busch and four others (15 in all) joined by Sen. Yarborough for coffee	\$54.65
10.	2:00p			Visit with Prince Peter of Greece, brother of King Paul, accompanied by Sen. Thurm	ond.
11.	2:20p			Presiding over Senate for approx. two and $1/2$ hours.	
12.	4:55p			Return P-38.	
13.	4:55p			Shook hands with ROA in P-38 reception room (Lt. Comdr Befford Edwards (Waco); M. E. Busby (Austin); Lt. Col. Chas. Manning (Corpus); Comdr Luther Harrison (Dalla Maj. William Rutland (San Antonio).	
14.	5:00p	t		George Reedy.	
15.	5:15p			Visited by Jack Bell in P-38.	
16.	5:30p			Visited by Bill Kerr, Breene Kerr, Sen. Monroney, Jim Webb, Don McBride.	
17.	5:40p	t		Mr. Halaby - re supersonic transport.	
18.	6:05p			George Reedy visited.	
19.	6:30p	t		Jack Bell	
20.	6:55p	t		Col. Burris	
21.	7:00p	f		Col. Burris	
22.	7:15p	f		Secretary Wirtz	
23.	8:10p	t		Lee Gregg	
24.	8:30g	t		Cong. Dawson	
25.	9:15 _E	t		Leonard Marks	`
26.	10:00	,		Depart P-38 w/Marie Fehmer to 4040.	
27.	10:25			Arr 4040 - To bed.	
	į'				